Assi Dire P.O	ector and T Box	ent Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM of the U.S. Patent PATENTS (Findemark Office to 1450			MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office			
Ale	xand	Iria, VA 22313-1450	Ai	torney Docket No.	<u>144543</u>			
		cord the attached document. Ther of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docum	ent: <u>2</u>					
1.	A. B.	Name of conveying parties: Christian BARAS Denis SPITZER Marc COMET Fabrice CISZEK Frederic SOURGEN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	INSTI RECH 5, RU	IERCHES DE S	-ALLEMAND DE SAINT-LOUIS AL CASSAGNOU			
3.	A. 🖾	Nature of conveyance: Assignment	B. Addition	al name(s) & addres □Y	ss(es) attached ≀ 'es ⊠ No			
4.	A.	Patent Application No. <u>12/659,405</u>	B. Patent N	o.(s)				
		Additional numbers attac						
	C. Title of Application: PLOTTING DEVICE OF A MISSILE OR OF A PROJECTILE							
5.	Nan con	ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number	of applications and ;	patents involved: 1			
	Ns	ame: William P. Berridge			sount No. 15-0461 the ne amount of \$40.00.			
	Ad	idress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787		erpayment or charge nt number 15-0461.	any underpayment to			
9.	To original	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and bettef, the foregoing informational decimal document. Liam P. Berridge, Registration No. 30,024 reu L. Silver, Registration No. 60,239		and any attached co	py is a true copy of the			

PATENT REEL: 024641 FRAME: 0801

RECORDED: 07/06/2010

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert	(1) (2)	Christian BARAS Denis SPITZER					
(,,-0)	Name(s) of Inventor(s)							
	or inventor(s)	(3)	Marc COMET					
		(4)	Fabrice CISZEK					
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	INSTITUT FRANCO-ALLEMANI	DE RECHE	RCHES DE SAINT-LOUIS			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	5, RUB DU GENERAL CASSAGN					
	worknee	, ,				· · · · · ·		
		the ent invent contin	nafter designated as the Assignce) and tire right, title and interest for the Unition, and in all applications for patent uation, international, confirmation, su tions, reissues and reexamination certi	ted States of A Including any bstitute and re	America as defined in 35 U.S. and all provisional, non-prov eissue application(s), and all l	C. §100, in the isional, Letters Patent.		
(11)	Insert	(11)						
,	ldentification	\·-/	DISPOSITIF DE PILOTAGE D'UN	I MISSILE O	I D'UN PROJECTITE			
	such as Title, Case Number, or Forcign Application Number	(Attor	nev Docket No. 144543			<u> </u>		
	Application Number	•						
			ich the undersigned has (have) excer n date herewith or	ited an applic	ation for patent in the Unite	d States of America		
(12)	Insert Date of		June 28, 2010					
	Signing of Application	(12)	on					
	pp			35/55	⊋.405			
/4 a \	A léa-matilie	(12)	IIC andiastics Carial Musches	12/65				
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Social Number	12/65	.,			
cissue a applicati any appl	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or designed agree ication or continuation or designed agree ication or continuation or designed agree ication or designed agree ication or continuation or designed agree ication or desi	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may cs to execu livision the	March 8, 2010 tte all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. tte all papers necessary in connection creof, or any patent or reissue applica-	n with any ap to execute sep n with any int ation based th	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connec efference which may be deci tereon, for the invention, and	tion with such		
eissue a applicati any appl he Assi laims o eexamin atents c all right and agre dentifica	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ideation or continuation or dignee in every way possible if 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree agrant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authors the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bif 6) Each undersigned heret	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may cs to execu livision the In obtainir es to execu conal Conv cs to perfor ited States orizes and of from sai st herein as inding on l by grants th	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection patent, or any patent or reissue applicate of the all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- ation based the such interfect form any ac- toperty or sin necessary to .S. Patent and ., as Assigned the and will no s and legal re the power to	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be declereon, for the inveation, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm! Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot texecute, any agreements in presentatives.	ared concerning of to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over any and the has a conflict herewith,		
cissue a pplicati my appl he Assi laims o eexamir latents c ult right nd agre dentifica	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree approvisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree agree agreed agree agreed agree agreed agre	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtaining es to execu iconal Conv ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein a linding on I by grants the or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connection record, or any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignce. requests the Commissioner of the U dapplication(s) to the said Assignce ssigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	ared concerning of to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over any and the has a conflict herewith,		
cissue a upplication application described application	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree approvisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree agree agreed agree agreed agree agreed agre	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtaining es to execu iconal Conv ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein a linding on I by grants the or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing theroon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection croof, or any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and perfection for Protection of Industrial Prom all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee, requests the Commissioner of the Ut d application(s) to the said Assignee saigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC ble in order to comply with the rules	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	ared concerning of to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over any and the has a conflict herewith,		
reissue a applicati any appl he Assi elaims o reexamin Patents c ull right and agre dentific ecordati	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned authors to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bid Each undersigned here attention that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execu	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtaining es to execu iconal Conv ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein a linding on I by grants th or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection creef, or any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the U.d application(s) to the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) oppose	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	ared concerning of the cooperate with connection with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over any and the hast conflict herewith, y further k Office for		
reissue a applicati any appl he Assig- claims o eccamin Patents o ill right and agre dentifica- ecordati	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned heretation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execusion of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest that this assignment is bitation that may be necessary on of this document.	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtaining es to execu iconal Conv ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein a linding on I by grants th or desirab	March 8, 2010 Ite all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing theroon, and also deem necessary. Ite all papers necessary in connection gevidence and going forward with atte all papers and documents and per cention for Protection of Industrial Presents of the Assignee. Ite all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. Ite all application(s) to the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC alle in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) oppose the inventor Signature Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	ared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters by mants that he has a conflict herewith, y further k Office for		
cissue a upplicati uny appl he Assi claims o cexamin Patents cult right and agre dentific cecordati	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned heretation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execusion of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest that this assignment is bitation that may be necessary on of this document.	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtainire es to execu ional Conv ited States orizes and ag from sai at herein a inding on I by grants th or desirab sted by the	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It is all papers necessary in connection for any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignce. requests the Commissioner of the U. d application(s) to the said Assignce signed, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) oppose Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	arcd concerning of the cooperate with connection with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over ants that he has a conflict herewith, by further k Office for (SEAL)		
reissue a applicati any appl he Assi claims o reexamin Patents cult right and agre dentific recordati Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention one and patents as the Assistation or continuation or dence in every way possible to the end of the internation of the internation of the internation of the internation of the undersigned agree of the undersigned agree of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned here attended to the undersigned here attended to the undersigned here attended that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution of the United States in the entire interest that the assignment is bit of Each undersigned here attended the entire interest that the assignment. In witness whereof, execution of the entire interest that it is assignment.	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may cs to execu livision the In obtainir es to execu ional Conv cs to perfor ited States orizes and of from sai at herein at hot grants ti y or desirab	March 8, 2010 Ite all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Ite all papers necessary in connection croof, or any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. The requests the Commissioner of the U. d application(s) to the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign he firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) oppose Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	ared concerning of to cooperate with connection with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters overnants that he has conflict herewith, y further k Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)		
cissue a upplicati uny appl he Assi claims o cexamin Patents c ult right and agre dentificate coordati Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention one and patents as the Assis 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree in provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree agre	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtaining es to execu iconal Conv es to perfor ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein as linding on I by grants if y or desirab	March 8, 2010 Ite all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Ite all papers necessary in connection croof, or any patent or reissue applicate all papers and documents and perfection for Protection of Industrial Proma all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. The requests the Commissioner of the U. d application(s) to the said Assignee satigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC alle in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) opposed inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any inta- tation based the such interfered form any act resperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned to, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment any States Patent and Trademark	eion with such lared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reisene or any and all Letters ovenants that he has a conflict herewith, by further k Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)		
reissue a applicati any appl he Assignations o eccamin Patents o int right and agre dentificate coordati Date Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bif 6) Each undersigned herefaction that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution of \$\frac{1}{28} \frac{1}{10} \frac{1}{26} \frac{1}{28} \frac{1}{10}	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may cs to execu livision the In obtainir es to execu conal Conv cs to perfor ited States orizes and or from sai ast herein as inding on l by grants th or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection of the all papers necessary in connection govidence and going forward with a detail papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignce. requests the Commissioner of the U.d application(s) to the said Assignce signed, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) oppose Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep- n with any intended the such interfere form any act roperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and to, as Assigned d, and will no s and legal re the power to of the United dite the under	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be decidereon, for the invention, and mee, which may be necessary in citiar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot execute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment am States Patent and Trademark reigned name (e).	arcd concerning of to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters over any any any and all Letters over any any and all Letters over any		
reissue a applicati any appl he Assi claims o eexamin Patents C idl right and agre dentific ecordati Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention one and patents as the Assistation or continuation or dignee in every way possible agree in every said undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned heretation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executed 6 / 28 / 40 / 26 / 28 / 26 / 28 / 26 / 28 / 26 / 28 /	filed es to execu on, and any ignee may es to execu livision the In obtainir es to execu ional Conv es to perfor ited States orizes and ig from sai at herein a hiding on I by grants ti y or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection of the all papers necessary in connection gevidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the U.d application(s) to the said Assignee satisfied, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rules as undersigned on the date(s) oppose inventor Signature	n with any apto execute sept to be such interfere form any act to execute the power to of the United site the under the under the power to the under the power to of the United site the under t	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be declereon, for the invention, and note, which may be necessary in editar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and continuents in presentatives. Insert on this assignment and States Patent and Trademark reigned manual frademarks.	eion with such lared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reisene or any and all Letters ovenants that he has a conflict herewith, by further k Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)		
reissue a application y application of the Assignation of the Assignat	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bif 6) Each undersigned herefaction that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution of the Internation of the Int	filed es to execu m, and any ignee may cs to execu livision the In obtainir es to execu ional Conv es to perfor ited States orizes and g from sais st herein as inding on I by grants th or desirab uted by the	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection of or any patent or reissue applicing evidence and going forward with the steal papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignce. requests the Commissioner of the U displication(s) to the said Assignce signed, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) opposed inventor Signature. Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep n with any int ation based th such interfere form any ac- troperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and s, as Assigned s and legal re the power to of the United lite the under	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be declereon, for the inveation, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm a Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot texecute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment am States Patent and Trademark ariginal manuscott.	stion with such lared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters ovenants that he has conflict herewith, ly further k Office for (SEAL)		
cissue a upplicati uny appl he Assig claims o cexamin Patents o int right and agre dentificati Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internati 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned heretation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executed 6 / 28 / 10 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 20 / 26 / 28 / 20 / 20 / 20 / 20 / 20 / 20 / 20	filed es to executor, and any ignee may cs to executivision the In obtainir es to executional Conv cs to perfor ited States orizes and ig from sain st herein and inding on I by grants the or desirab	March 8, 2010 the all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connection of the all papers necessary in connection gevidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and per ention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the U.d application(s) to the said Assignee satisfied, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rules as undersigned on the date(s) oppose inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep n with any int ation based th such interfere form any ac- troperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and s, as Assigned s and legal re the power to of the United lite the under	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be declereon, for the inveation, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm a Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot texecute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment am States Patent and Trademark ariginal manuscott.	stion with such lared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters ovenants that he has conflict herewith, ly further k Office for (SEAL)		
application of application of application of applications of a communication of a communi	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree pplications for the inventio ons and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree ideation or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree repressions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ration a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bid 6) Each undersigned heretation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executed 6/28/10 26/28/10 26/28/10 26/28/10 26/28/10 26/28/10 26/28/10	filed es to executor, and any ignee may cs to executivision the In obtainir es to executional Conv cs to perfor ited States orizes and ig from sain st herein and inding on I by grants the or desirab uted by the	March 8, 2010 Ite all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Ite all papers necessary in connection coof, or any patent or reissue applicing evidence and going forward with site all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Prim all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignce. requests the Commissioner of the U. d application(s) to the said Assignce satisfact, and that he has not executes the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to comply with the rules a undersigned on the date(s) opposed inventor Signature Inventor Signature	n with any ap- to execute sep n with any int ation based th such interfere form any ac- troperty or sim necessary to S. Patent and s, as Assigned s and legal re the power to of the United lite the under	plication and any continuing parate assignments in connect efference which may be declereon, for the inveation, and mee, which may be necessary in chilar agreements, obtain, maintain or confirm a Trademark Office to issue a of the entire interest, and cot texecute, any agreements in presentatives. Insert on this assignment am States Patent and Trademark ariginal manuscott.	stion with such lared concerning d to cooperate with connection with by reissue or any and all Letters ovenants that he has conflict herewith, ly further k Office for (SEAL)		

PATENT REEL: 024641 FRAME: 0802